1 CONTRATT i CORE FaGE  OF

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2 AMENDMENTMNMODIFICATION NO 2 BEFFCCTIVE DRTE 4 RECUISITIONFPURCHASE REG. NC 5 PROJECT N0 i apphcabie)

See Block 16¢ MW NSR- 1S e
CODE TOADMINIETIRED Ev (i other than item 52 SCOE

U 8. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Acqguisition Management Division (AMD)
SWFN / 05C64MP

11545 Rockville Pike

Rockville. MD 20852

g NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No | sieeer counly Staie and JiP Code) (X)) %5 ANMENDMENT OF SCOTITATION
- N
MAR, Inc. ) PP
1803 Research Blvd. ot TG DATEL (SEE TTLAR 180
Suite 204
Rockville. MD 20850-6206 105 MOINFICATION OF CONTRAZTIORDER KO
, |GS35F0229K 1 DR-33-06-317 / TO 78
Attention Mary Lee Pence / Director of Contracts L. | [F0B DATED (SEE EM 13
TORE Jracuaty conz 07/31/2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

! 'T ne ARGV rumibe:en sohdtahor 18 amendec A8 set fath in item 14 The nour and date speuhsd s gstended,

Offers must acknovdedge receipt of this amendment prior to the bour and Jate speciiicd in the solicnabon or as amended, by one o Ing fulivweng methads:
taj By completing nems 8 ang 15, and returming copies af the amendmern
o1 i¢: By separate ieter or telegram wnich inchudes a reference 10 the soliadation ang emendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUS ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEVED
FLACE DESIGNAT OR THE RECEIPT OF O OUR ANMD DATE SPECIFIED MAY RISULT 1IN RECECTION OF YOUR OFFER 1f by winue of thie

anmendment your gesire 16 enange an offer oiready submited. such Shange may e Made Dy lelegram or ietier. providad each telegram o feler makes coference 1o 1ng sohalation

1§ ro extergied

1 By acknowledging recept of this amendment on each cony of e after subm

ard this amendrment. and i recwived mice 16 the upermig huur and date sprcified

12 ACCOUNTING AND aPPROPRISTION DaTA ¢t roquirad:

B&R: 2012-11-51-T-156 JC:. 11116 BOC: 252A  APP: 31X0200.211 DE-OBLIGATE: 5134.587.85
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE {A. THIS CHANGF QREER 15 185UFD PURBUANT TO (Specity authanly) THE CHANGES SET FORTHINITEM 18 ARE MEDE IN THE CONTRAZT GRDER NO
HiTEM 104

B THE agQvE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AGMINISTRATIVE CHAMGES {such as changes i paying office appraprialion
date ete ) SET CORTHINITEM 14 PURSUANT T4 THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 1935in;

£ OTHIS SUPPLEMERNTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTC PURSUANT TQ AUTHORITY OF,

U DTHER (Specty type of moditcanon and autnority!

4 FAR 4.804-2 - Closeout
E. IMPORTANT: Contram

j is not. I.)_(i 1$ required to sign tnis document and return 1 copies 10 the issuing office.

14 DESCRITTION OF AMENDMENTMCOIFICATION (Orpanized by UOF sechon beadings. iaciuding sohatationssomract suoiprt matter where feasibic.)

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds and close out the task order. Therefore. the total obligated and
ceiling amount is decreased to 3412 15

Total Ceiling Value: $412.15 (Changed)
Total Obligated Valug.  3412.15 (Changed}
Period of Performance:  July 31, 2012 - July 31, 2013 {Unchanged)

All other ierms and conditions remain unchanged.

Except as provided neren, ait1erms and conditions of the document referenced i btem G4 or 13A, as herewtore ¢

165 WAL A0 HITLE OF SIONER ¢ fype or prnts TR NAME &ANG T LG
Mary Lee Pence Enka Eam
Director of Contracts and Purchasing Contracting Officer P
138 (,"_'f\TP)-C OR:GFFERT-FDigitally signed by Mary Lee Pence 15C DATE SIGNED | 188 UNIT’%TA-TES OF A'\4::;< >, {'
Mary Lee B e e o %
£5- " i1 MAR 2015 [N (A - o b
pSgnature of pe: “"'b 236200500 S $-A01097C000 i Signature of Cnnpacting Oficer; !

Maaiiiaani iy

Date: 2015.03.11 16:33:30 -04'00"

2] G
& editon unusable

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE  app - g 1e.00)
TEMPLATE - ADMoD R -9 205 ADNWADS



